NVR / AHD Kayit Cihazlari

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

DAHUA

Uriin

XVR1B0O4-I 4 KANAL 1HDD(6TB) (2MP)
AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT CIHAZI

XVR1BO8-I 8 KANAL 1HDD(6TB) (2MP)
AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT CIHAZI

XVR1B16-I 16 KANAL 1HDD(6TB) (2MP)
AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT CIHAZI

XVR4232AN-I 32 KANAL 2HDD(8TB) (2MP)
AHD/HIBRIT KAYIT CIHAZI

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

113,40
usb

141,75
usb

218,40
usb

630,00
usb



